0900

0905

0915

0945

1200

1330

1400

1430

1445

1500

Savannah River Site (SRS)
Liquid Waste Acquisition Overview

Industry Day
October 14, 2015

*** Please note that times are approximate; schedule will be adjusted as needed. ***

Welcome, Introductions, & Logistics
Purpose of Industry Day & One-on-Ones Sessions
Savannah River Site History & Mission Overview

Savannah River Site Liquid Radioactive Waste Program
- Tank Farm Operations

- Defense Waste Processing Facility

- Glass Waste Storage

- Saltstone Production Facility

- Saltstone Disposal Units

- Construction of additional Saltstone Disposal Units

- Waste Removal from Tanks and Tank Closures

- Future Operation of the Salt Waste Processing Facility
- Liquid Waste Program Support

- Government Furnished Services & Information

- Regulatory Framework

Lunch Break

Questions & Answers on Scope of Work

Labor & Pension Landscape

Request for Information & Capability Statement Submission
Final Questions & Answers

Conclusion
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